
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/10/24 at
4:42:52 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

03/26/2021
Accident reported with another motor vehicle

Event 2

10/09/2023
Damage reported: minor
damage Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported

32  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

Last owned in New York

140,575  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 FX4
VIN: 1FTFX1EF6EFB08281
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,444 Verified Reviews

9,920 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/W7XPhFq-cQZxu1TOauFi5t47YWHtHPvSqXRLnIlzifnt3QLJk3AFJ7lbTXVSy2Ml4wWkWY5MOScwL-9Kx76g8EuQzzpJBdsEFn1CxU3L3YdpYIGVIJuX3brABwvYOuDSR-WXMgGXEfg4KwJWio1eVivHRsEqKm3CqGjNyOZiix09DjovvpMQmKfcI7210ZeAAj7Tke2JVh1MLhuwKpds_YEmhjEKTGBNvFxgooyii5zzDZWx9_h8IK2gsNJwlX0XopTvLvwRyfQoauMtQgXgVT9zM71HYReH17NzcbBQpaF65i2tGoHLEd-tD1g7R7vlhzUyS1zWrSwX2FeOcxRWi1BTA_eX3egftYgiLVXNKFf-nPehyy179Cuj9zrsB1TVYojKRkHHfYPktmI-MXmfevtLlEcN.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 03/26/2021. Damage reported: 10/09/2023.

No Issues
Reported Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2015 2016

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 2 mo. 7 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York New York

Estimated miles driven per year 11,100/yr 17,797/yr

Last reported odometer reading 13,365 140,575

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

11,100 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/17/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/30/2015 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phelps, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

03/31/2015 45 Friendly Ford of Geneva
Geneva, NY
315-539-7640
friendlyfordgeneva.com

4.9 / 5.0
91 Verified Reviews

45 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Computer(s) checked
Battery replaced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/31/2015 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

04/20/2015 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phelps, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

02/15/2016 9,991 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

06/02/2016 13,077 Ford Blue Advantage
Certified Dealer
East Rochester, NY

Offered for sale as a Ford Blue
Advantage certified used vehicle
Red exterior

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/DzNkVk5Koa3I5cemlhWWPNtC-M_imsZ1oy78nvyvfW-GkLIMiWTEb6nhHC2X3kMPZ4L1RwiOzNy7gvyEk5705IvwdKaHGP4TVB-MJywxeWj5hg7Oed4fi7f16XYIDMq4pzunQ-XVRolsPImEdanq8mwCj0X0fQdlrb6V0npc3XALRnzqbhjH92h834g4_mdop8LWHQV8Bfljvw3kCPvBDvrF7wiZBL-0O5Sve8h8freR7tPvAg1My_NyqRoJnD8ncwGNTxtWenZVFbao89o3hEuHz6z3zHfUlNOAG8PX5ORwJK099z9Ovz4T1p_Jz6A2TnXoKN0mhh79z6XeV84CzcTp233nuesDm7c9uO2n-i9RnjLeEeLWzt83AuPaUzs3K0wzTwNNDUea-baHhbScTmJ-N3Ulz_-OqAo.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/6Oqisp-gS4kEPffay-l40_K-r_-IX-Jp038i5oC9M7vGff7JA6PiiJCSyUfHWcK1H4y_zf0tyGAhW1ajg0pF7Ce1XSASEgh0j8bp2UJflWLZcuUekc32qrL03FERbaSBvxuoFQhvOxBKuEtKEwoVjmJoeSdco75ScaksuLkyOH869tgkXnP6woE-uaI0jCRrs_JEUdTuM8H-hQwc-8YftMt4Ja7QNzkIr8leLt-TOqifG9rLGnjB51fXW287q0KwKlDSHOCi4t4nz_o6MWBFWKViloIZHYRwSHObedpAUn7vLGXgEzsG0wDNm2HckYKw0g_fu3PeAO_StLC0zLwxZZHgIEuT5xWVlCDZ2qyxX3cvPAIIUKpLymTMcpLvLov-Etpl0Gwt2ljlXca3w2dsRpVaTCVCyS6IvzY.cfx
https://www.ford.com/used/


08/31/2016 Ford Blue Advantage
Certified Dealer
East Rochester, NY

Sold as a Ford Blue Advantage certified
used vehicle

08/31/2016 Ziebart - Rochester - Lyell
Rochester, NY
585-458-8770
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny62-ny-
rochester

4.3 / 5.0
62 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Undercoating/rustproofing applied

08/31/2016 13,172 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/31/2016 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Webster, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

09/08/2016 13,365 Inspection Co. Inspection performed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle
17,797 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/26/2016 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Webster, NY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

11/28/2016 18,921 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/16/2017 25,354 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/27/2017 31,308 West Herr Ford of
Webster

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/used/


Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/23/2017 35,547 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/23/2017 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/26/2017 Ziebart - Rochester -
Henrietta
Rochester, NY
585-475-9820
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny57-ny-
henrietta

4.4 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/16/2017 38,326 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Air filter replaced

04/19/2018 47,518 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0
1,444 Verified Reviews

9,920 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

07/24/2018 53,278 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Air filter replaced

09/24/2018 57,015 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-



4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

09/24/2018 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

10/02/2018 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Webster, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

10/19/2018 59,114 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/18/2018 62,404 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/21/2019 67,383 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/09/2019 72,954 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/14/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Webster, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/11/2019 76,406 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/11/2019 76,407 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-



12/19/2019 81,466 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/31/2020 87,189 Vision Hyundai Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-2111
visionhyundaiwebster.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
139 Verified Reviews

2,341 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Front brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced

07/30/2020 93,368 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Webster, NY
585-671-6941
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
240 Verified Reviews

209 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

09/04/2020 94,994 Vision Hyundai Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-2111
visionhyundaiwebster.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
139 Verified Reviews

2,341 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/08/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Webster, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/15/2020 95,602 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

11/17/2020 98,505 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/26/2021 Damage Report Accident reported with another motor
vehicle

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-



05/12/2021 104,460 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/23/2021 110,216 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/23/2021 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

10/07/2021 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/22/2021 112,890 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/23/2021 113,520 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

03/07/2022 116,554 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/28/2022 122,825 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/26/2022 New York Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Webster, NY

Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/07/2022 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

09/07/2022 124,834 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

12/02/2022 129,459 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/05/2023 135,700 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/26/2023 140,450 West Herr Ford of
Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-1700

4.5 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Emissions inspection performed

09/28/2023 140,575 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

10/09/2023 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT



CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 4/10/24 at 4:42:52 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 4/10/24 at 4:42:52 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/10/24 4:42:52 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTFX1EF6EFB08281), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/10/24
at 5:42 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

